3962 Rivers Avenue



P.O. Box 71473
 Charleston, SC 29415

• (843) 225-4866/70 • FAX (843) 225-4870

sicklecell@cobraagency70.com COBRA Agency You Tube
Facebook: Sickle Cell Services of COBRA – Committee on Better Radical Assurance

SEPTEMBER IS NATIONAL SICKLE CELL AWARENESS MONTH

CHURCHES ARE ASKED TO TAKE UP A SICKLE CELL OFFERING ON A SUNDAY IN SEPTEMBER OR A MONTH OF YOUR CHOOSING.

All contributions are tax deductible!

Contributions are used to assist Sickle Cell Patients experiencing extreme emergencies and Mental Health assistance which cannot be covered by State Funds!

This disorder is a "highly neglected cause" in the general community. Please join us in reaching across barriers of neglect, misinformation, ethnicities, poor funding, challenging life experiences, and "unwarranted personal shame" to help those who often feel forgotten.

Please join us as we continue to put Compassion Hope, and Love into Christian Action!

Thanks for your consideration and assistance! Please complete the registration form on the "Invitation to Churches" page.

Rev. Albertha H. Cook, MPH, M.Ed. Executive Director

Giving to Make a Difference

The need is verified before assistance, to prevent false assistance. No money is given to the individual but to the source after providing the needed services.

Sickle Cell Disease is "often the forgotten disease" so we encourage the compassionate help of those who are looking for charities to assist and who want to make a difference in the lives of hurting people.

Cashapp: \$COBRANONPROFIT
Givelify: Committee on Better Racial Assurance
PayPal: Committee on Better Racial Assurance
Check or Money Order

For more information about services, contact:

COBRA Human Services Agency
3962 Rivers Avenue
P.O. Box 71473
Charleston, SC 29415
Email: cobra@cobraagency70.com

Collaborative Services & Community Relations

843-225-4870

Sickle Cell Program

843-225-4866 or 800-354-4704 Email: sicklelcell@cobraagency70.com

Sickle Cell Empowerment Services

843-225-4870

Facebook: Sickle Cell Services of COBRA – Committee on Better Racial Assurance

YouTube: COBRA Agency
Website: www.cobraagency70.com